
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

3238 Clove Drive

Madison, WI 53704

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

880 Kochville Road

Saginaw, MI 48604

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

13010 11th Avenue NE

Tulalip, WA 98271

Central State Service Group (608) 588-8618

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

(800) 364-2059

Joe Daniels [No 
Quotes] joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Suzie DeSonia suzie@heinztree.comHeinz Tree Service Inc (989) 754-8009

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc. (608) 295-8612

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft

(608) 271-4800

Contract 7647

Scott Langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

John A 
Orlowski homepreservation@hotmail.com

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Daniel Nunn dan@net-services.usNETServices, LLC (360) 651-1955

Nate Amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

(608) 835-7700

2/19/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7647

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

801 South Division Street

Waunakee, WI 53597

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2400 N Glenville Dr

Richardson, TX 75082

5075 Flightline Dr

Kingman, AZ 86401

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Tiffany Peters tifpeters@quallinefence.comQual Line Fence Corporation (608) 849-4654

Dean Boyers investigations@verizon.comVerizon Business (972) 729-6322

47
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Michael 
Udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

(928) 692-1144kwirth@westcoastnetting.comWest Coast Netting Inc Kimberly Wirth

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

Travis 
Nachreiner tnachreiner@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Art Mackesey amackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

2/19/2016


